
Route 740
Wexford to/from Dublin City & Airport740

M-F	 Service operates Mondays to Fridays only excluding public holidays.
Sa&Su	 Service operates on Saturdays and Sundays.
M-Sa	 Service operates Mondays to Saturdays only excluding public holidays.
M-Su	 Service operates Monday to Sunday.
SuO 	� Service operates on Sundays only and on Mondays instead of Sundays on long weekends.

***	 Arklow Southbound is a Request Stop only. Phone in advance to arrange pick up.
SDO	 Set down only.	 PUO      Pick up only.
SAO	 Service operates on Saturday only.
SETD	� 01:00, 21:30 & 23:00 services ex Dublin Airport operate via Rathnew and Wicklow Town on 

request.  These services are set down only all stops south of Rathnew.
Note: The Sunday timetable is in operation on public holidays.

053 9142742 | www.wexfordbus.com

Timetable is subject to change. Please confirm 48 hours prior to travel date. All times depend on traffic and 
road conditions at the time of travel. Wexford Bus is not liable for passengers who miss their flights.

M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

Wexford (Redmond Sq) 01.30 03.30 05.00 05.30 06.00 06.30 07.20 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 19.30
Oylgate 01.40 03.40 05.10 05.40 06.15 06.45 07.35 08.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 19.45
Enniscorthy 01.55 03.55 05.20 05.50 06.25 06.55 07.45 08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 19.55
Ferns 02.05 04.05 05.30 06.00 06.35 07.05 07.55 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 20.05
Camolin 02.10 04.10 05.35 06.05 06.40 07.10 08.00 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 20.10
Gorey 02.25 04.25 05.50 06.20 06.55 07.30 08.15 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.25 20.20
Arklow (Old Dublin Rd) 02.40 04.40 06.05 06.35 07.10 07.45 08.30 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.40 20.35

SDO Kilmacanogue 05.15 06.35 07.05 07.50 08.15 09.10 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.10 21.10
SDO Cherrywood (Loughlinstown Flyover) 05.20 06.40 07.10 07.55 08.30 09.15 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.15 21.15
SDO UCD (Belfield) 05.40 06.55 07.25 08.20 08.55 09.35 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.30 21.30
SDO Leeson Street Upper 05.48 07.05 07.35 08.33 09.08 09.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.43 21.38
SDO Clare St (National Gallery) 05.50 07.07 07.37 08.35 09.15 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.45 21.40
SDO Customs Hse Quay 05.55 07.12 07.42 08.40 09.20 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.50 21.45
SDO North Wall Quay (Spencer Hotel) 06.00 07.17 07.47 08.45 09.25 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.55
SDO Swords Rd (Jct Collins Ave) 22.07
SDO Dublin Airport  (NEW STOP Zone 14) 04.00 06.15 07.30 08.15 09.15 09.45 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.20 19.20 20.15 22.10

Sa&Su SuO SaO SaO Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su Sa&Su SUO Sa&Su

Wexford (Redmond Sq) 01.30 03.30 05.00 06.15 07.30 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18:30 19.30
Oylgate 01.40 03.40 05.10 06.30 07.45 08.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18:45 19.45
Enniscorthy 01.55 03.55 05.20 06.40 07.55 08.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 19.55
Ferns 02.05 04.05 05.30 06.50 08.05 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 20.05
Camolin 02.10 04.10 05.35 06.55 08.10 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 20.10
Gorey 02.25 04.25 05.50 07.05 08.25 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.25 20.20
Arklow (Old Dublin Rd) 02.40 04.40 06.05 07.20 08.40 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.40 20.35

SDO Kilmacanogue 05.15 06.35 07.50 09.00 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.10 19:55 21.10
SDO Cherrywood (Loughlinstown Flyover) 05.20 06.40 07.55 09.05 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.15 20:00 21.15
SDO UCD (Belfield) 05.40 06.55 08.10 09.25 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.30 20:15 21.30
SDO Leeson Street Upper 05.48 07.05 08.18 09.38 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.43 20:23 21.38
SDO Clare St (National Gallery) 05.50 07.07 08.20 09.40 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.45 20:25 21.40
SDO Customs Hse Quay 05.55 07.12 08.25 09.45 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.50 20:30 21.45
SDO North Wall Quay (Spencer Hotel) 06.00 07.17 08.30 09.50 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.55
SDO Swords Rd (Jct Collins Ave) 20:52 22.07
SDO Dublin Airport  (NEW STOP Zone 14) 04.00 06.15 07.30 08.45 10.05 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.20 19.20 20.15 22.10

SETD SETD

M-Sa M-F&Su M-Su M-F M-Su M-Sa M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-F M-Su M-F M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su

PUO Dublin Airport  (NEW STOP Zone 14) 05.45 07.00 08.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 16.45 17.20 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 23.00
PUO Swords Rd (Jct Collins Ave) 13.35 16.55
PUO North Wall Quay (Opp. Spencer Htl) 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.35 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 23.20
PUO Georges Quay 06.05 07.20 08.50 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 14.00 14.50 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50 23.25
PUO Lr Merrion St (Davenport Hotel) 06.10 07.25 09.00 10.00 11.00 11.55 12.55 14.05 14.55 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 18.00 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 23.30
PUO Leeson Street Upper 06.12 07.27 09.02 10.02 11.02 11.57 12.57 14.07 14.57 15.57 16.27 16.58 17.27 18.03 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 23.32
PUO Montrose Hotel (UCD) 06.20 07.35 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.15 15.10 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.15 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.40
PUO Cherrywood (Loughlinstown Flyover) 06.30 07.45 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.20 13.20 14.25 15.20 16.20 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.30 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15
PUO Kilmacanogue 06.35 07.50 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.25 16.25 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.35 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20

Arklow (Old Dublin Road)*** 07.10 08.25 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.10 17.35 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 00.20
Gorey 07.30 08.45 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.25 17.50 18.20 18.45 19.15 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05 00.35
Camolin 07.40 08.55 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.35 18.00 18.30 18.55 19.25 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.15 00.45
Ferns 07.45 09.00 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.40 18.05 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.20 00.50
Enniscorthy 08.00 09.15 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.50 18.15 18.45 19.10 19.40 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.30 01.00
Oylgate 08.05 09.20 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.55 18.20 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.35 01.05

SDO Wexford (Redmond Sq) 08.30 09.45 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 18.45 19.15 19.40 20.15 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55 01.25

Northbound Mondays-Fridays

Northbound Weekends

Southbound

Effective: 25.09.23


